
MUIR
FO

OT R
OAD

14
 to

 20

22 to 28

12

30
32

6

(cov)
Resr

PO

2

LB

2

15
a

17

BROOMFIELD STREET

17
a

19

10

19
a

1

NEW
TO

NHEAD R
OAD21

7 23

20

31

28

Play Area

13

DOUGLA
SDALE

 S
TR

EET

30

38

Wheatsheaf

Cottage
Craiglea

W
oo

dla
nd

s

15

8

12

BEECHGROVE STREET

TCB

1

Tavern
(PH)

33

39

28

22

CRAIG
LE

A S
TREET

15

41
43

55

44
50

67 79

98

D
O

U
G

LASD
ALE STR

EET

99

Rigside

38
40 42

2
4

W
H

ITESID
E STR

EET
1

3

Rigside

MUIRFOOT ROAD

147

146

15
7

14

168
158

12
6

10
6

12
0

109
119

Sub
Sta

El
BIRNIE KNOWE

Nursery
El

6

13
6

FB

187
185

179

19

177

171

7

148

55
to

49

27

57
59

1

5

8

19
2

18
0

17
8

17
2

School
Primary

82

Path

92

Rigside

MUIRFOOT ROAD72

10
5

79

104

7360 Recreation Ground

11
92

12

16

11

Sub
Sta

14
4

ROAD SIGNS AND MARKINGS (1)
SCALE 1:300
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Remove existing road markings to Diag 1065.

Gateway road markings and textureflex to
be installed as indicated in Drawing
TT/SFP/SCH/GWD/3 with no dragons teeth.

Erect new sign and pole as indicated
in Drawing TT/SFP/SCH/SIGN/01.

Erect new signs and pole as indicated in
Drawing TT/SFP/SCH/SIGN/02.

SCALE 1:300

25
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35
m

14
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Remove existing road markings
to Diag 1027.1 & 1028.3

Refresh existing road markings
to Diag 1027.1

Mark new length of road markings to
Diag 1027.1 to adjoin existing marks.

69
m

New sign to be erected on new pole
(existing signs and poles to be removed as indicated)

New signs to be erected back-to-back on new pole
(existing signs and poles to be removed as indicated)
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Spaces for People
Rigside Primary School

20mph Speed Limit
Road Signage and Markings Detail
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Notes

1. Refer to Standard Drawings for dimensions.
2. Contact Jim Webb of SLC Traffic & Transportation on 07385 370050 if in

doubt.
3. All road signs and markings to conform to TSRGD 2016.

KEY
New road markings to be laid in white thermoplastic

New yellow textureflex surfacing to be laid

Existing road markings to be removed

Existing road markings to be refreshed

Existing road markings to be retained

Existing sign to be removed
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